Vysledkova listina

Datum exportu: 19.07.2022 15:51

Turnaj REJDR CUP 2022

Datum konani 19.07.2022 - 19.07.2022
Kategorie 28 -54

[Potadi [Jméno [Klub [Reg.é. [HCP [Kolo 1 [Kolo 2 [Kolo3  [Kolo 4 [Skére




00 NOOULP,WN PR

ROUBICEK Jifi

KRAL Petr
HAVLICEK Miroslav
CALTOVA Dana
KORENSKY Martin
KUBANKOVA Tereza
HUBACEK Vladimir
DRDA Vladimir

GKCBR
GCTLC
GCPAR
GKCBR
GKCBR
GCHOD
LGCPY

GCBBR

06701036
10801170
05400140
06700198
06700679
01000827
18003777

16401256

29,8
32,0
37,9
32,0
30,6
31,1
39,1
37,1

46 /109
25—
35/
34 /112
32/
30/ 115
29 /123

26/ -

46
37
35
34
32
30
29
26



10
11

HAVRLANT Martin
VANICKOVA Monika
DOHNAL Martin

CESGK
GCSTP
CESGK

09806105
14800469
09811158

54,0
42,4
54,0

19/ -
16 / -
11/ -

19
16
11
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